
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, (1) Team 560 & Over, Handicapped

Kalispell, MT1 Grizz Kidds 1757266 2,899

Helena, MT2 SGL 1570555 2,800

Helena, MT3 Fishhooks 1570561 2,771

Livingston, MT4 The Bowlers 1568472 2,726

Great Falls, MT5 The Big Sky Bowlers 1757279 2,723

Butte, MT6 Daniel Financial 1757267 2,657

Missoula, MT7 BIG SKY BABES 1738911 2,645

Missoula, MT8 WESTSIDE STRIKES AGAIN 1741113 2,636

Helena, MT9 Pocket Pounders 1570557 2,623

Helena, MT10 Twelve Eyes 1570568 2,611

Billings, MT11 Parkins Team 1757269 2,575

BUTTE, MT12 Charlie’s Kids 1714202 2,495

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, (2) Team 440 - 559, Handicapped

MISSOULA, MT1 Conger Crew 1757272 2,837

Livingston, MT2 Treasure Lanes 1568475 2,799

Helena, MT3 RWB 1570562 2,715

Helena, MT4 Helena Strikers 1570565 2,665

Missoula, MT5 WESTSIDE CLAN 1739232 2,663

Livingston, MT6 Thunder Balls 1568474 2,649

BUTTE, MT7 Splash 1714569 2,610

Helena, MT8 The Chipettes 1570560 2,582

Troy, MT9 Guys and Dolls 1704751 2,569

Helena, MT10 Lightening Strikers 1570567 2,523

Helena, MT11 Stranger Thingz 1570563 2,509

Troy, MT12 Cousins 1704752 2,466

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, (3) Team 340 - 439, Handicapped

Livingston, MT1 The Angry Ferrets 1568478 2,749

Helena, MT2 Living On A Spare 1570556 2,740

Chinook, MT3 NEMTZ LIVESTOCK 1654393 2,739

Helena, MT4 Strikateers 1570564 2,737

Bozeman, MT4 Bozeman Youth #1 1581397 2,737

Livingston, MT6 The Ballers 1568477 2,733

Chinook, MT7 Little Raskels  Chinook 1654391 2,673

BUTTE, MT8 Pin Pals 1733963 2,662

Butte, MT9 Edelen/Klapan 1714670 2,647

BUTTE, MT10 4 Peas in this Pod 1730902 2,640

Butte, MT11 bud's locker room runners 1751487 2,618

Livingston, MT12 Fluffy Pickles 1568473 2,610

GILDFORD, MT13 Bykonen/Stevenson 1737821 2,546
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, (4) Team 339 & Under, Handicapped

Livingston, MT1 Fab 4 1568476 2,832

Livingston, MT2 Treasure Lanes 2 1568479 2,766

Troy, MT3 Sprouts 1704753 2,742

Chinook, MT4 MUNARI IT 1654392 2,727

Helena, MT5 Magnetic Bowlers 1570559 2,657

Helena, MT6 Pin Knockers 1570566 2,612

Helena, MT7 The Why Notz 1570558 2,565

Bozeman, MT8 Bozeman Youth #2 1581398 2,511

Troy, MT9 Lolly Gaggers 1704750 2,454

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, (1) Doubles 280 - 600, Handicapped

Butte, MT1 Lubick Chase H.  \ Duffy Tegan M. 1757267 1,567

Great Falls, MT2 Cayko Quinton   \ White Kolten E. 1757274 1,497

Livingston, MT3 Kitts Ethan   \ Kitts Clayton 1568472 1,454

Helena, MT4 Dupler Lucas   \ Dupler Nathan 1570555 1,421

Missoula, MT5 Ostermiller Gillianne P.  \ Hess Hailey 1738911 1,418

BUTTE, MT6 Montez Jaxson Z.  \ Gibson Kale E. 1741509 1,405

Missoula, MT7 Brown Adelle   \ Bruner Madison 1738911 1,400

Helena, MT8 Balcerzak Jacob T.  \ Hopkins Kaleb M. 1570561 1,398

Missoula, MT9 Farrar Kellen R.  \ Goakey Leevi D. 1741113 1,373

Butte, MT10 Black Hannah   \ Groth Conrad 1757268 1,371

Helena, MT11 Almendinger Rylee M.  \ Zito Tyler 1570562 1,361

Helena, MT12 Bruner Madison   \ Hess Hailey 1570557 1,345

Helena, MT13 Thomas Sammantha J.  \ Haight Karina M. 1570560 1,331

Livingston, MT14 Lucas Rylie   \ Kelley Patrick 1568472 1,329

Missoula, MT15 Carroll Kaylie A.  \ Wilson Jacob R. 1741113 1,327

Missoula, MT16 Martin Kordel J.  \ Martin Jace D. 1739232 1,322

Helena, MT17 Groth Conrad   \ Groth Dayten 1570557 1,313

Helena, MT18 Bomar Christian J.  \ Ingraham Skyler M. 1570561 1,304

Helena, MT19 Tate Cadin M.  \ Jester Michael A. 1570555 1,301

GREAT FALLS, MT20 Bragg Nathan L.  \ White Kolten E. 1757280 1,298

BUTTE, MT21 Hanni Konner   \ Shogren Mason 1714202 1,274

Kalispell, MT21 Nichols Ty L.  \ Merrill Jayden M. 1757266 1,274

Butte, MT23 Martinich Acen A.  \ Gelling-Kindt
Brooklinn R.

1757267 1,255

BUTTE, MT24 Beckett Paige M.  \ Gelling-Kindt
Brooklinn R.

1714202 1,250

MISSOULA, MT25 Snider Devin   \ Leary John 1757272 1,200

BUTTE, MT26 Bragg Nathan L.  \ Gibson Kale E. 1757283 1,195

Billings, MT27 Gosnell Cameron   \ Shore Kale 1757270 1,192

Billings, MT28 Parkins Dallas  IV \ Gosnell Cameron 1757269 1,172

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, (2) Doubles 220 - 279, Handicapped
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, (2) Doubles 220 - 279, Handicapped

Livingston, MT1 Bailey Weston   \ Allgood Brentin J. 1568475 1,495

Great Falls, MT2 Cayko Quinton   \ Cayko Zaythan 1757275 1,483

Butte, MT3 Schwartzmiller Braelynn L.  \ Black
Hannah

1757284 1,447

KALISPELL, MT4 Darsow Logan B.  \ Darsow Lucas R. 1757276 1,426

Helena, MT5 Connolly Elijah   \ Keintz Noah J. 1570565 1,405

BUTTE, MT6 Montez Jaxson Z.  \ O'Connell Baelee J. 1757281 1,402

Kalispell, MT7 Stevens Alayah R.  \ Nichols Tayte L. 1757266 1,391

Chinook, MT8 Jorgensen Riley J.  \ Nemetz Ashton 1654393 1,390

Bozeman, MT9 Catterlin Lynn M.  \ Hays Riley L. 1581397 1,380

Livingston, MT10 Bailey Siara   \ Winfrey Brandon L. 1568475 1,373

Helena, MT10 Orth Whitley M.  \ Orth Carter J. 1570556 1,373

GILDFORD, MT12 Stevenson Luke S.  \ Stevenson Josie M. 1737821 1,366

Helena, MT13 Vanzandt Stryder J.  \ Gibson Kale E. 1570563 1,363

Helena, MT14 Thompson Finn W.  \ Balcerzak Kylie 1570567 1,361

Helena, MT15 Runnion Ellie E.  \ Saccheri Payton A. 1570567 1,350

Butte, MT16 Klapan Kameron M.  \ Edelen Wyatt 1714670 1,333

Red Lodge, MT17 Emineth Logan   \ Emineth Carter 1713762 1,327

BUTTE, MT18 Woolverton Kacie J.  \ Bragg Nathan L. 1757277 1,313

Livingston, MT19 Ames Alex N.  \ Loomis Kellan 1568474 1,312

Troy, MT20 Shupe Rowyn J.  \ Cole Kylie R. 1704751 1,311

CHINOOK, MT21 Standiford Cooper   \ Jorgensen Riley J. 1757282 1,297

Missoula, MT22 Martin Wyatt J.  \ Ames Cyrrieanna M. 1739232 1,296

Livingston, MT23 Calhoon Mason W.  \ Holwell Corben T. 1568474 1,275

BUTTE, MT24 Dallaserra Daxtyn J.  \ Black Hannah 1733963 1,269

Chinook, MT25 Edwards Mara J.  \ Hudon Kyle 1654391 1,243

Troy, MT26 Babcock Miley M.  \ Johnson Dayton W. 1704751 1,240

Helena, MT27 Benson James A.  \ George Dillon 1570562 1,225

Troy, MT28 Paulsen Izabelle R.  \ Paulsen Warren G. 1704752 1,223

Troy, MT29 Savage Trapper M.  \ Savage Sawyer P. 1704752 1,207

Helena, MT30 Cook Dominic L.  \ Groth Dayten 1570565 1,204

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, (3) Doubles 170 - 219, Handicapped

BUTTE, MT1 Robinson Chyanne P.  \ Robinson Ryder E. 1757278 1,485

Livingston, MT2 Lucas Carter J.  \ Winfrey Griffin A. 1568473 1,479

Bozeman, MT3 Deane Ethan B.  \ Grinnell Olivia 1581397 1,430

Livingston, MT4 Meredith Layla J.  \ Weedman Zoey M. 1568479 1,406

Chinook, MT5 Standiford Cooper   \ Finley Amanda 1654393 1,404

Helena, MT6 Vanzandt Chase M.  \ Thomas Peyton M. 1570563 1,400

Butte, MT7 Meagor Jr Keith   \ Kindt Karly 1751487 1,394

Billings, MT8 Dallaserra Daxtyn J.  \ Parkins Dallas  IV 1757270 1,393

BUTTE, MT9 Juarez Silas A.  \ Butori Riley J. 1714569 1,371

Helena, MT10 Munro Lilly A.  \ Basurto Emily M. 1570560 1,369

Helena, MT11 Lamping Jayana E.  \ Whitaker Briahnna
C.

1570556 1,345
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, (3) Doubles 170 - 219, Handicapped

Livingston, MT12 Bassett Jake   \ Loomis Kase D. 1568477 1,339

Helena, MT13 Avard Tavin T.  \ Proulx Liam X. 1570568 1,330

GILDFORD, MT14 Bykonen Broklin   \ Stevenson Kasey 1737821 1,321

MISSOULA, MT14 Conger Kaden   \ Stuto Demi 1757272 1,321

Helena, MT16 Johnson Braden L.  \ Grundmeier Parker J. 1570564 1,308

Livingston, MT17 Morrison Tory   \ Berg Taj 1568478 1,291

Helena, MT18 Kline Annabelle M.  \ Almendinger
Rozalyn L.

1570559 1,288

Butte, MT18 Keller Harper S.  \ Burch Callen 1751487 1,288

Helena, MT20 Johnson Marcus L.  \ Johnson Garrett R. 1570566 1,274

BUTTE, MT21 Nelsen Ryley N.  \ Huntington Peyton S. 1730902 1,259

Bozeman, MT22 Duffey Alyxander J.  \ Woodhull Khloe M. 1581398 1,136

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, (4) Doubles 169 & Under, Handicapped

Red Lodge, MT1 Imhof Broderick   \ Njos Miles 1713761 1,456

Chinook, MT2 Standiford Chyler   \ Munari Alisha 1654392 1,430

Butte, MT3 Klapan Kendall   \ Edelen Kymber 1714670 1,417

Livingston, MT4 Andresini Roman M.  \ Mulvaugh
Sebastian B.

1568478 1,406

Livingston, MT5 Grabowski Louis G.  \ Taylor Noah T. 1568473 1,395

Livingston, MT6 Grabowski Betsy S.  \ Merideth Grace 1568476 1,377

Helena, MT7 Lynch Kelci A.  \ Coleman Kayte A. 1570564 1,367

Livingston, MT8 Winfrey Alayna C.  \ Winfrey Payton K. 1568476 1,365

BUTTE, MT9 Anderson Noah C.  \ Dietz David M. 1757271 1,363

Livingston, MT10 Fross Jonathon C.  \ Fross Tucker P. 1568479 1,354

Bozeman, MT11 Duffey William T.  \ Putnam Vivian H. 1581398 1,343

Butte, MT12 Lull Charlie M.  \ Ozanne Linkon V. 1757273 1,334

Livingston, MT13 Downey Theo P.  \ Downey Cullen L. 1568477 1,326

Helena, MT14 Lockey Richard J.  \ Thomas Riley J. 1570566 1,303

Troy, MT15 Goff Oaklynn A.  \ Hoffman Christen 1704753 1,302

Chinook, MT16 Hudon Brooklynn L.  \ Moodry Matthew
T.

1654391 1,300

Troy, MT17 Cole JW   \ Gardner Sierra L. 1704750 1,292

Helena, MT18 Hermanson Sawyer G.  \ Rathe Alexander
J.

1570558 1,281

Helena, MT19 Harris William H.  \ Rae Chrysantha M. 1570558 1,267

Troy, MT20 Hoffman Kayden J.  \ Sarrett Lizzie 1704753 1,261

Troy, MT21 Niemi William H.  \ Niemi Makenzie R. 1704750 1,257

Helena, MT22 Rainey Gabriel L.  \ Reich Grayson 1570559 1,240

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, (1) Singles 140 & Over, Handicapped

Great Falls, MT1 Cayko Quinton 1757275 776

Missoula, MT2 Brown Adelle 1738911 749

Kalispell, MT3 Merrill Jayden M. 1757266 748
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, (1) Singles 140 & Over, Handicapped

KALISPELL, MT4 Darsow Lucas R. 1757276 747

Missoula, MT5 Farrar Kellen R. 1741113 744

Helena, MT6 Jester Michael A. 1570555 740

MISSOULA, MT7 Snider Devin 1757272 732

Missoula, MT8 Bruner Madison 1738911 726

Helena, MT9 Saccheri Payton A. 1570567 717

Helena, MT10 Balcerzak Jacob T. 1570561 713

Butte, MT11 Lubick Chase H. 1757267 703

Livingston, MT12 Lucas Rylie 1568472 702

Missoula, MT13 Wilson Jacob R. 1741113 701

Helena, MT14 Keintz Noah J. 1570565 699

Butte, MT15 Edelen Wyatt 1714670 698

BUTTE, MT16 Bragg Nathan L. 1757283 694

Butte, MT17 Black Hannah 1757268 693

Chinook, MT18 Jorgensen Riley J. 1654393 686

MISSOULA, MT19 Leary John 1757272 682

Helena, MT20 Haight Karina M. 1570560 681

Helena, MT21 Gibson Kale E. 1570563 679

Troy, MT22 Johnson Dayton W. 1704751 674

Helena, MT23 Groth Dayten 1570557 672

Helena, MT23 Zito Tyler 1570562 672

Helena, MT25 Bomar Christian J. 1570561 666

Troy, MT26 Cole Kylie R. 1704751 664

BUTTE, MT27 Hanni Konner 1714202 662

Helena, MT28 Ingraham Skyler M. 1570561 659

Billings, MT29 Gosnell Cameron 1757269 658

Helena, MT30 Hopkins Kaleb M. 1570561 654

Butte, MT31 Martinich Acen A. 1757267 652

Missoula, MT32 Ostermiller Gillianne P. 1738911 648

Helena, MT33 Thomas Sammantha J. 1570560 647

Missoula, MT33 Martin Jace D. 1739232 647

Helena, MT35 Hess Hailey 1570557 641

Livingston, MT36 Kitts Ethan 1568472 636

Livingston, MT37 Kitts Clayton 1568472 630

BUTTE, MT38 Gelling-Kindt Brooklinn R. 1714202 629

BUTTE, MT39 Beckett Paige M. 1714202 619

BUTTE, MT40 Shogren Mason 1714202 616

Missoula, MT41 Goakey Leevi D. 1741113 614

Butte, MT41 Duffy Tegan M. 1757267 614

Helena, MT43 Dupler Nathan 1570555 588

Troy, MT44 Paulsen Warren G. 1704752 586

Billings, MT45 Shore Kale 1757270 573

Troy, MT46 Savage Sawyer P. 1704752 558
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, (2) Singles 110 - 139, Handicapped

Livingston, MT1 Allgood Brentin J. 1568475 791

BUTTE, MT2 Montez Jaxson Z. 1757281 779

BUTTE, MT3 Robinson Chyanne P. 1757278 753

Butte, MT4 Klapan Kameron M. 1714670 741

Helena, MT5 Balcerzak Kylie 1570567 733

Chinook, MT6 Standiford Chyler 1654392 724

Helena, MT7 Almendinger Rylee M. 1570562 723

Troy, MT8 Paulsen Izabelle R. 1704752 722

Livingston, MT9 Bassett Jake 1568477 720

Livingston, MT10 Loomis Kellan 1568474 719

Butte, MT11 Groth Conrad 1757268 715

Helena, MT12 Orth Whitley M. 1570556 713

Red Lodge, MT13 Emineth Logan 1713762 700

Livingston, MT14 Morrison Tory 1568478 698

Kalispell, MT15 Stevens Alayah R. 1757266 692

Great Falls, MT16 White Kolten E. 1757274 691

Livingston, MT17 Winfrey Payton K. 1568476 690

Livingston, MT18 Holwell Corben T. 1568474 687

GILDFORD, MT19 Stevenson Josie M. 1737821 686

Red Lodge, MT20 Emineth Carter 1713762 685

Livingston, MT21 Meredith Layla J. 1568479 681

Kalispell, MT21 Nichols Tayte L. 1757266 681

Helena, MT23 George Dillon 1570562 676

Helena, MT24 Thomas Peyton M. 1570563 673

Troy, MT25 Savage Trapper M. 1704752 669

Bozeman, MT26 Deane Ethan B. 1581397 668

Helena, MT27 Thompson Finn W. 1570567 665

Helena, MT28 Dupler Lucas 1570555 664

Bozeman, MT29 Catterlin Lynn M. 1581397 663

Missoula, MT29 Carroll Kaylie A. 1741113 663

Billings, MT31 Parkins Dallas  IV 1757269 662

BUTTE, MT32 O'Connell Baelee J. 1757281 661

Helena, MT33 Tate Cadin M. 1570555 660

Livingston, MT34 Bailey Weston 1568475 658

Butte, MT35 Kindt Karly 1751487 653

Missoula, MT35 Martin Wyatt J. 1739232 653

GILDFORD, MT37 Stevenson Luke S. 1737821 641

Chinook, MT38 Edwards Mara J. 1654391 639

Missoula, MT39 Martin Kordel J. 1739232 638

Kalispell, MT40 Nichols Ty L. 1757266 627

BUTTE, MT41 Woolverton Kacie J. 1757277 622

Livingston, MT42 Calhoon Mason W. 1568474 621

BUTTE, MT43 Butori Riley J. 1714569 614

Livingston, MT44 Kelley Patrick 1568472 607

Missoula, MT45 Ames Cyrrieanna M. 1739232 606

Troy, MT46 Babcock Miley M. 1704751 598
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, (2) Singles 110 - 139, Handicapped

Livingston, MT47 Bailey Siara 1568475 593

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, (3) Singles 85 - 109, Handicapped

Butte, MT1 Schwartzmiller Braelynn L. 1757284 759

Troy, MT2 Shupe Rowyn J. 1704751 753

Helena, MT3 Connolly Elijah 1570565 735

Helena, MT4 Reich Grayson 1570559 726

Livingston, MT5 Loomis Kase D. 1568477 725

Red Lodge, MT6 Njos Miles 1713761 721

BUTTE, MT7 Juarez Silas A. 1714569 711

Helena, MT8 Almendinger Rozalyn L. 1570559 707

Chinook, MT9 Finley Amanda 1654393 705

Helena, MT10 Johnson Garrett R. 1570566 704

Butte, MT10 Meagor Jr Keith 1751487 704

Livingston, MT12 Grabowski Betsy S. 1568476 700

Livingston, MT13 Mulvaugh Sebastian B. 1568478 699

Helena, MT14 Grundmeier Parker J. 1570564 695

Bozeman, MT15 Hays Riley L. 1581397 694

Butte, MT15 Lull Charlie M. 1757273 694

Livingston, MT17 Ames Alex N. 1568474 693

Helena, MT18 Kline Annabelle M. 1570559 691

MISSOULA, MT18 Conger Kaden 1757272 691

Butte, MT20 Edelen Kymber 1714670 688

Chinook, MT21 Nemetz Ashton 1654393 686

Helena, MT22 Basurto Emily M. 1570560 679

Livingston, MT23 Fross Tucker P. 1568479 677

Butte, MT23 Keller Harper S. 1751487 677

GILDFORD, MT23 Bykonen Broklin 1737821 677

BUTTE, MT26 Huntington Peyton S. 1730902 675

Helena, MT27 Cook Dominic L. 1570565 672

KALISPELL, MT28 Darsow Logan B. 1757276 670

Helena, MT29 Lamping Jayana E. 1570556 668

Chinook, MT29 Hudon Kyle 1654391 668

Livingston, MT31 Lucas Carter J. 1568473 667

Helena, MT32 Whitaker Briahnna C. 1570556 666

Helena, MT33 Benson James A. 1570562 663

Helena, MT34 Orth Carter J. 1570556 662

Helena, MT35 Runnion Ellie E. 1570567 660

Helena, MT36 Proulx Liam X. 1570568 658

Helena, MT37 Vanzandt Chase M. 1570563 656

Helena, MT37 Avard Tavin T. 1570568 656

Helena, MT39 Johnson Marcus L. 1570566 652

Livingston, MT40 Berg Taj 1568478 649

Helena, MT41 Munro Lilly A. 1570560 648
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, (3) Singles 85 - 109, Handicapped

Chinook, MT41 Standiford Cooper 1654393 648

Livingston, MT43 Winfrey Brandon L. 1568475 644

BUTTE, MT44 Nelsen Ryley N. 1730902 642

Chinook, MT45 Moodry Matthew T. 1654391 639

Butte, MT46 Burch Callen 1751487 635

Bozeman, MT47 Woodhull Khloe M. 1581398 632

Helena, MT48 Rathe Alexander J. 1570558 624

Troy, MT49 Gardner Sierra L. 1704750 617

Helena, MT50 Vanzandt Stryder J. 1570563 615

Livingston, MT51 Winfrey Griffin A. 1568473 606

Helena, MT52 Johnson Braden L. 1570564 594

Troy, MT53 Niemi Makenzie R. 1704750 585

Bozeman, MT54 Duffey Alyxander J. 1581398 576

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, (4) Singles 84 & Under, Handicapped

Chinook, MT1 Munari Alisha 1654392 796

Butte, MT2 Klapan Kendall 1714670 759

Chinook, MT3 Hudon Brooklynn L. 1654391 746

Livingston, MT4 Grabowski Louis G. 1568473 744

Troy, MT5 Hoffman Kayden J. 1704753 725

Billings, MT5 Dallaserra Daxtyn J. 1757270 725

Helena, MT7 Lynch Kelci A. 1570564 719

Red Lodge, MT8 Imhof Broderick 1713761 717

Bozeman, MT9 Duffey William T. 1581398 715

Livingston, MT10 Fross Jonathon C. 1568479 713

BUTTE, MT11 Anderson Noah C. 1757271 712

Great Falls, MT12 Cayko Zaythan 1757275 705

BUTTE, MT13 Robinson Ryder E. 1757278 695

Helena, MT14 Coleman Kayte A. 1570564 692

Troy, MT15 Hoffman Christen 1704753 690

Butte, MT16 Ozanne Linkon V. 1757273 688

Troy, MT17 Goff Oaklynn A. 1704753 680

BUTTE, MT18 Dietz David M. 1757271 678

Livingston, MT19 Merideth Grace 1568476 675

Helena, MT20 Thomas Riley J. 1570566 670

Livingston, MT21 Andresini Roman M. 1568478 666

Helena, MT22 Rainey Gabriel L. 1570559 659

Bozeman, MT23 Grinnell Olivia 1581397 658

Helena, MT24 Harris William H. 1570558 656

Livingston, MT25 Winfrey Alayna C. 1568476 654

Helena, MT26 Rae Chrysantha M. 1570558 649

GILDFORD, MT27 Stevenson Kasey 1737821 648

Livingston, MT28 Downey Theo P. 1568477 644

Troy, MT29 Cole JW 1704750 643
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, (4) Singles 84 & Under, Handicapped

Troy, MT30 Sarrett Lizzie 1704753 642

Bozeman, MT31 Putnam Vivian H. 1581398 635

Livingston, MT32 Downey Cullen L. 1568477 630

Helena, MT33 Hermanson Sawyer G. 1570558 628

Livingston, MT34 Taylor Noah T. 1568473 622

Livingston, MT34 Weedman Zoey M. 1568479 622

MISSOULA, MT36 Stuto Demi 1757272 619

Helena, MT37 Lockey Richard J. 1570566 613

Troy, MT38 Niemi William H. 1704750 606

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, (1) All-Events 140 & Over, Handicapped

Missoula, MT1 Farrar Kellen R. 1741113 2,247

Great Falls, MT2 Cayko Quinton 1757274 2,209

Kalispell, MT3 Merrill Jayden M. 1757266 2,179

Helena, MT4 Bruner Madison 1570557 2,174

Butte, MT5 Duffy Tegan M. 1757267 2,172

Helena, MT6 Balcerzak Jacob T. 1570561 2,159

Livingston, MT7 Kitts Ethan 1568472 2,155

Helena, MT8 Jester Michael A. 1570555 2,141

Livingston, MT9 Lucas Rylie 1568472 2,133

Butte, MT10 Lubick Chase H. 1757267 2,103

Missoula, MT11 Brown Adelle 1738911 2,086

Helena, MT12 Ingraham Skyler M. 1570561 2,069

MISSOULA, MT13 Snider Devin 1757272 2,037

Helena, MT14 Haight Karina M. 1570560 2,025

Helena, MT15 Hess Hailey 1570557 2,022

Chinook, MT16 Jorgensen Riley J. 1654393 2,018

Helena, MT17 Zito Tyler 1570562 2,014

MISSOULA, MT17 Leary John 1757272 2,014

Missoula, MT19 Wilson Jacob R. 1741113 2,005

Helena, MT20 Saccheri Payton A. 1570567 2,002

Helena, MT21 Keintz Noah J. 1570565 1,993

Butte, MT22 Edelen Wyatt 1714670 1,988

Helena, MT23 Hopkins Kaleb M. 1570561 1,974

Missoula, MT24 Martin Jace D. 1739232 1,969

BUTTE, MT25 Black Hannah 1733963 1,966

Helena, MT26 Bomar Christian J. 1570561 1,959

Helena, MT27 Groth Dayten 1570557 1,951

Troy, MT27 Johnson Dayton W. 1704751 1,951

Missoula, MT29 Ostermiller Gillianne P. 1738911 1,939

Troy, MT30 Cole Kylie R. 1704751 1,937

BUTTE, MT31 Shogren Mason 1714202 1,929

Butte, MT32 Martinich Acen A. 1757267 1,912

Helena, MT33 Thomas Sammantha J. 1570560 1,911
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, (1) All-Events 140 & Over, Handicapped

BUTTE, MT34 Hanni Konner 1714202 1,903

Billings, MT35 Gosnell Cameron 1757269 1,883

Livingston, MT36 Kitts Clayton 1568472 1,861

Helena, MT37 Dupler Nathan 1570555 1,860

BUTTE, MT38 Gelling-Kindt Brooklinn R. 1714202 1,859

BUTTE, MT39 Beckett Paige M. 1714202 1,808

Missoula, MT39 Goakey Leevi D. 1741113 1,808

Troy, MT41 Savage Sawyer P. 1704752 1,791

Billings, MT42 Shore Kale 1757269 1,771

Troy, MT43 Paulsen Warren G. 1704752 1,749

KALISPELL, MT44 Darsow Lucas R. 1757276 1,433

BUTTE, MT45 Gibson Kale E. 1741509 1,303

BUTTE, MT46 Bragg Nathan L. 1757277 1,298

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, (2) All-Events 110 - 139, Handicapped

Livingston, MT1 Allgood Brentin J. 1568475 2,282

Kalispell, MT2 Stevens Alayah R. 1757266 2,162

Chinook, MT3 Standiford Chyler 1654392 2,156

Livingston, MT4 Winfrey Payton K. 1568476 2,131

Helena, MT5 Dupler Lucas 1570555 2,130

Livingston, MT6 Meredith Layla J. 1568479 2,105

Bozeman, MT7 Deane Ethan B. 1581397 2,096

Helena, MT8 Orth Whitley M. 1570556 2,087

Helena, MT9 Almendinger Rylee M. 1570562 2,081

Butte, MT10 Klapan Kameron M. 1714670 2,075

Helena, MT11 Balcerzak Kylie 1570567 2,070

Livingston, MT12 Bailey Weston 1568475 2,053

GILDFORD, MT13 Stevenson Josie M. 1737821 2,042

Helena, MT14 Tate Cadin M. 1570555 2,041

Livingston, MT15 Bassett Jake 1568477 2,038

Kalispell, MT16 Nichols Tayte L. 1757266 2,035

Livingston, MT17 Loomis Kellan 1568474 2,034

Helena, MT18 Thomas Peyton M. 1570563 2,025

Helena, MT19 George Dillon 1570562 2,021

Missoula, MT20 Martin Wyatt J. 1739232 2,017

Livingston, MT21 Holwell Corben T. 1568474 2,011

Bozeman, MT22 Catterlin Lynn M. 1581397 2,001

Missoula, MT23 Carroll Kaylie A. 1741113 1,993

Livingston, MT24 Morrison Tory 1568478 1,982

Livingston, MT25 Bailey Siara 1568475 1,978

Helena, MT25 Groth Conrad 1570557 1,978

Butte, MT27 Kindt Karly 1751487 1,965

Missoula, MT28 Martin Kordel J. 1739232 1,962

Troy, MT29 Paulsen Izabelle R. 1704752 1,959
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, (2) All-Events 110 - 139, Handicapped

Helena, MT30 Thompson Finn W. 1570567 1,958

Billings, MT31 Parkins Dallas  IV 1757269 1,957

Chinook, MT32 Edwards Mara J. 1654391 1,955

Kalispell, MT33 Nichols Ty L. 1757266 1,933

Livingston, MT34 Kelley Patrick 1568472 1,931

Troy, MT34 Savage Trapper M. 1704752 1,931

Livingston, MT36 Calhoon Mason W. 1568474 1,917

BUTTE, MT37 Butori Riley J. 1714569 1,916

GILDFORD, MT38 Stevenson Luke S. 1737821 1,887

Missoula, MT39 Ames Cyrrieanna M. 1739232 1,873

Troy, MT40 Babcock Miley M. 1704751 1,796

BUTTE, MT41 Robinson Chyanne P. 1757278 1,564

Great Falls, MT42 White Kolten E. 1757274 1,423

Red Lodge, MT43 Emineth Logan 1713762 1,372

BUTTE, MT44 Montez Jaxson Z. 1741509 1,357

Red Lodge, MT45 Emineth Carter 1713762 1,339

BUTTE, MT46 O'Connell Baelee J. 1757281 1,276

BUTTE, MT47 Woolverton Kacie J. 1757277 1,261

BUTTE, MT48 Rodriguez Josyaah P. 1733963 701

Billings, MT49 Howland Harper 1757269 657

BUTTE, MT50 Moore Dylan 1714569 648

Helena, MT51 Bernhardt Wyatt J. 1570565 643

BUTTE, MT52 Craig Jaxson G. 1714569 623

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, (3) All-Events 85 - 109, Handicapped

Helena, MT1 Connolly Elijah 1570565 2,201

BUTTE, MT2 Schwartzmiller Braelynn L. 1733963 2,190

Livingston, MT3 Loomis Kase D. 1568477 2,169

Livingston, MT4 Lucas Carter J. 1568473 2,149

Chinook, MT5 Nemetz Ashton 1654393 2,144

Livingston, MT6 Fross Tucker P. 1568479 2,130

Troy, MT7 Shupe Rowyn J. 1704751 2,123

BUTTE, MT8 Juarez Silas A. 1714569 2,117

Livingston, MT9 Grabowski Betsy S. 1568476 2,112

Helena, MT9 Grundmeier Parker J. 1570564 2,112

Butte, MT11 Meagor Jr Keith 1751487 2,088

Livingston, MT12 Mulvaugh Sebastian B. 1568478 2,084

Livingston, MT13 Berg Taj 1568478 2,063

Bozeman, MT14 Hays Riley L. 1581397 2,062

Chinook, MT15 Standiford Cooper 1654393 2,058

GILDFORD, MT16 Bykonen Broklin 1737821 2,046

Butte, MT17 Edelen Kymber 1714670 2,044

Helena, MT18 Basurto Emily M. 1570560 2,041

Helena, MT18 Johnson Garrett R. 1570566 2,041
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, (3) All-Events 85 - 109, Handicapped

Livingston, MT20 Winfrey Brandon L. 1568475 2,039

Helena, MT21 Orth Carter J. 1570556 2,037

Butte, MT21 Keller Harper S. 1751487 2,037

Chinook, MT23 Finley Amanda 1654392 2,031

MISSOULA, MT24 Conger Kaden 1757272 2,030

Helena, MT25 Reich Grayson 1570559 2,024

Helena, MT26 Lamping Jayana E. 1570556 2,022

Helena, MT27 Whitaker Briahnna C. 1570556 2,020

Helena, MT27 Vanzandt Chase M. 1570563 2,020

Helena, MT29 Proulx Liam X. 1570568 2,017

Chinook, MT30 Moodry Matthew T. 1654391 2,002

Helena, MT31 Almendinger Rozalyn L. 1570559 1,997

BUTTE, MT32 Huntington Peyton S. 1730902 1,994

Livingston, MT33 Ames Alex N. 1568474 1,993

Helena, MT34 Runnion Ellie E. 1570567 1,978

Helena, MT35 Cook Dominic L. 1570565 1,974

Helena, MT36 Kline Annabelle M. 1570559 1,957

Helena, MT37 Munro Lilly A. 1570560 1,956

Helena, MT38 Johnson Marcus L. 1570566 1,935

Livingston, MT39 Winfrey Griffin A. 1568473 1,929

Chinook, MT40 Hudon Kyle 1654391 1,928

Helena, MT41 Vanzandt Stryder J. 1570563 1,922

Helena, MT42 Benson James A. 1570562 1,917

Helena, MT43 Avard Tavin T. 1570568 1,913

BUTTE, MT44 Nelsen Ryley N. 1730902 1,887

Helena, MT45 Johnson Braden L. 1570564 1,882

Butte, MT46 Burch Callen 1751487 1,875

Troy, MT47 Gardner Sierra L. 1704750 1,863

Troy, MT48 Niemi Makenzie R. 1704750 1,855

Helena, MT49 Rathe Alexander J. 1570558 1,854

Bozeman, MT50 Woodhull Khloe M. 1581398 1,804

Bozeman, MT51 Duffey Alyxander J. 1581398 1,740

Red Lodge, MT52 Njos Miles 1713761 1,477

KALISPELL, MT53 Darsow Logan B. 1757276 1,410

Butte, MT54 Lull Charlie M. 1757273 1,357

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, (4) Alll-Events 84 & Under, Handicapped

Livingston, MT1 Grabowski Louis G. 1568473 2,203

Chinook, MT2 Munari Alisha 1654392 2,193

Butte, MT3 Klapan Kendall 1714670 2,172

Bozeman, MT4 Duffey William T. 1581398 2,109

Troy, MT5 Goff Oaklynn A. 1704753 2,097

Troy, MT6 Hoffman Kayden J. 1704753 2,079

Chinook, MT7 Anderson Noah C. 1654392 2,074
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, (4) Alll-Events 84 & Under, Handicapped

Bozeman, MT8 Grinnell Olivia 1581397 2,069

Helena, MT9 Lynch Kelci A. 1570564 2,065

Helena, MT10 Coleman Kayte A. 1570564 2,052

Livingston, MT11 Fross Jonathon C. 1568479 2,047

Livingston, MT12 Merideth Grace 1568476 2,035

Livingston, MT13 Andresini Roman M. 1568478 2,025

Chinook, MT14 Hudon Brooklynn L. 1654391 2,021

Livingston, MT15 Winfrey Alayna C. 1568476 2,014

Chinook, MT16 Dietz David M. 1654393 2,009

MISSOULA, MT17 Stuto Demi 1757272 1,998

Helena, MT18 Rainey Gabriel L. 1570559 1,988

Helena, MT19 Rae Chrysantha M. 1570558 1,976

Livingston, MT20 Downey Theo P. 1568477 1,973

Troy, MT21 Hoffman Christen 1704753 1,967

Helena, MT22 Thomas Riley J. 1570566 1,943

Livingston, MT23 Weedman Zoey M. 1568479 1,935

Livingston, MT24 Downey Cullen L. 1568477 1,934

BUTTE, MT25 Dallaserra Daxtyn J. 1733963 1,932

Helena, MT26 Harris William H. 1570558 1,926

Troy, MT27 Cole JW 1704750 1,916

Helena, MT28 Hermanson Sawyer G. 1570558 1,913

Helena, MT29 Lockey Richard J. 1570566 1,908

GILDFORD, MT29 Stevenson Kasey 1737821 1,908

Troy, MT31 Sarrett Lizzie 1704753 1,896

Bozeman, MT32 Putnam Vivian H. 1581398 1,894

Livingston, MT33 Taylor Noah T. 1568473 1,840

Troy, MT34 Niemi William H. 1704750 1,819

Red Lodge, MT35 Imhof Broderick 1713761 1,417

Great Falls, MT36 Cayko Zaythan 1757275 1,374

BUTTE, MT37 Robinson Ryder E. 1757278 1,368

Butte, MT38 Ozanne Linkon V. 1757273 1,359

BUTTE, MT39 Henson Cody W. 1730902 685

BUTTE, MT40 Henson Jaxon T. 1730902 647

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, (1) Scratch All-Events 140 & Over, Scratch

Great Falls, MT1 Cayko Quinton 1757274 1,918

Kalispell, MT2 Merrill Jayden M. 1757266 1,831

Missoula, MT3 Wilson Jacob R. 1741113 1,789

Helena, MT4 Jester Michael A. 1570555 1,769

Helena, MT5 Ingraham Skyler M. 1570561 1,763

Helena, MT6 Bruner Madison 1570557 1,721

Helena, MT7 Hopkins Kaleb M. 1570561 1,716

Missoula, MT8 Farrar Kellen R. 1741113 1,707

Helena, MT9 Balcerzak Jacob T. 1570561 1,667
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, (1) Scratch All-Events 140 & Over, Scratch

Helena, MT10 Hess Hailey 1570557 1,659

BUTTE, MT11 Shogren Mason 1714202 1,647

Butte, MT12 Lubick Chase H. 1757267 1,644

Livingston, MT13 Lucas Rylie 1568472 1,584

Missoula, MT14 Brown Adelle 1738911 1,570

Helena, MT15 Groth Dayten 1570557 1,555

Helena, MT16 Dupler Nathan 1570555 1,554

Livingston, MT17 Kitts Ethan 1568472 1,549

Helena, MT17 Keintz Noah J. 1570565 1,549

Butte, MT19 Duffy Tegan M. 1757267 1,500

BUTTE, MT20 Hanni Konner 1714202 1,492

MISSOULA, MT21 Leary John 1757272 1,480

Helena, MT22 Haight Karina M. 1570560 1,476

Livingston, MT23 Kitts Clayton 1568472 1,474

Missoula, MT24 Martin Jace D. 1739232 1,468

Missoula, MT25 Ostermiller Gillianne P. 1738911 1,462

Helena, MT26 Saccheri Payton A. 1570567 1,429

MISSOULA, MT27 Snider Devin 1757272 1,422

Helena, MT28 Bomar Christian J. 1570561 1,419

Chinook, MT29 Jorgensen Riley J. 1654393 1,388

Helena, MT30 Zito Tyler 1570562 1,384

Butte, MT31 Martinich Acen A. 1757267 1,378

BUTTE, MT32 Gelling-Kindt Brooklinn R. 1714202 1,367

Butte, MT32 Edelen Wyatt 1714670 1,367

Helena, MT34 Thomas Sammantha J. 1570560 1,362

Billings, MT35 Gosnell Cameron 1757269 1,358

Billings, MT36 Shore Kale 1757269 1,342

Troy, MT37 Johnson Dayton W. 1704751 1,336

BUTTE, MT38 Black Hannah 1733963 1,327

Missoula, MT39 Goakey Leevi D. 1741113 1,316

Troy, MT40 Cole Kylie R. 1704751 1,259

BUTTE, MT41 Beckett Paige M. 1714202 1,241

Troy, MT42 Paulsen Warren G. 1704752 1,224

Troy, MT43 Savage Sawyer P. 1704752 1,152

KALISPELL, MT44 Darsow Lucas R. 1757276 1,007

BUTTE, MT45 Gibson Kale E. 1741509 975

BUTTE, MT46 Bragg Nathan L. 1757277 872

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, (2) Scratch All-Events 110 - 139, Scratch

Livingston, MT1 Allgood Brentin J. 1568475 1,562

Kalispell, MT2 Stevens Alayah R. 1757266 1,403

Bozeman, MT3 Deane Ethan B. 1581397 1,385

Helena, MT4 Almendinger Rylee M. 1570562 1,352

Helena, MT5 Dupler Lucas 1570555 1,347
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, (2) Scratch All-Events 110 - 139, Scratch

Helena, MT6 Tate Cadin M. 1570555 1,345

Livingston, MT7 Bailey Weston 1568475 1,342

Helena, MT8 Balcerzak Kylie 1570567 1,341

Livingston, MT9 Meredith Layla J. 1568479 1,322

Helena, MT10 George Dillon 1570562 1,262

Butte, MT11 Klapan Kameron M. 1714670 1,259

Kalispell, MT12 Nichols Tayte L. 1757266 1,252

Chinook, MT13 Standiford Chyler 1654392 1,250

Helena, MT14 Groth Conrad 1570557 1,243

Helena, MT15 Orth Whitley M. 1570556 1,229

Livingston, MT16 Loomis Kellan 1568474 1,209

Livingston, MT17 Winfrey Payton K. 1568476 1,201

Bozeman, MT18 Catterlin Lynn M. 1581397 1,191

Livingston, MT19 Bailey Siara 1568475 1,186

GILDFORD, MT20 Stevenson Josie M. 1737821 1,184

Missoula, MT21 Martin Kordel J. 1739232 1,170

Billings, MT22 Parkins Dallas  IV 1757269 1,156

Missoula, MT23 Martin Wyatt J. 1739232 1,153

Missoula, MT23 Carroll Kaylie A. 1741113 1,153

Livingston, MT25 Kelley Patrick 1568472 1,148

Chinook, MT26 Edwards Mara J. 1654391 1,145

Troy, MT27 Savage Trapper M. 1704752 1,139

Kalispell, MT28 Nichols Ty L. 1757266 1,132

GILDFORD, MT29 Stevenson Luke S. 1737821 1,119

Livingston, MT30 Bassett Jake 1568477 1,117

Livingston, MT31 Holwell Corben T. 1568474 1,114

Helena, MT32 Thomas Peyton M. 1570563 1,104

Troy, MT33 Paulsen Izabelle R. 1704752 1,101

Missoula, MT34 Ames Cyrrieanna M. 1739232 1,096

Livingston, MT35 Morrison Tory 1568478 1,061

Helena, MT36 Thompson Finn W. 1570567 1,052

Butte, MT37 Kindt Karly 1751487 1,044

BUTTE, MT38 Butori Riley J. 1714569 1,034

Livingston, MT39 Calhoon Mason W. 1568474 1,002

Troy, MT40 Babcock Miley M. 1704751 995

BUTTE, MT41 Robinson Chyanne P. 1757278 988

Great Falls, MT42 White Kolten E. 1757274 933

BUTTE, MT43 Montez Jaxson Z. 1741509 851

Red Lodge, MT44 Emineth Logan 1713762 784

Red Lodge, MT45 Emineth Carter 1713762 779

BUTTE, MT46 Woolverton Kacie J. 1757277 711

BUTTE, MT47 O'Connell Baelee J. 1757281 710

BUTTE, MT48 Rodriguez Josyaah P. 1733963 394

BUTTE, MT49 Moore Dylan 1714569 387

Helena, MT50 Bernhardt Wyatt J. 1570565 379

Billings, MT51 Howland Harper 1757269 358
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, (2) Scratch All-Events 110 - 139, Scratch

BUTTE, MT52 Craig Jaxson G. 1714569 313

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, (3) Scratch All-Events 85 - 109, Scratch

Helena, MT1 Connolly Elijah 1570565 1,223

Chinook, MT2 Nemetz Ashton 1654393 1,166

Troy, MT3 Shupe Rowyn J. 1704751 1,160

Butte, MT4 Meagor Jr Keith 1751487 1,125

Livingston, MT5 Winfrey Brandon L. 1568475 1,100

Livingston, MT6 Loomis Kase D. 1568477 1,092

Livingston, MT7 Lucas Carter J. 1568473 1,090

Livingston, MT8 Mulvaugh Sebastian B. 1568478 1,073

BUTTE, MT9 Schwartzmiller Braelynn L. 1733963 1,065

Chinook, MT10 Standiford Cooper 1654393 1,062

Helena, MT11 Orth Carter J. 1570556 1,059

Helena, MT12 Whitaker Briahnna C. 1570556 1,048

GILDFORD, MT13 Bykonen Broklin 1737821 1,035

Butte, MT14 Edelen Kymber 1714670 1,033

Helena, MT15 Proulx Liam X. 1570568 1,021

Helena, MT16 Grundmeier Parker J. 1570564 1,020

Bozeman, MT17 Hays Riley L. 1581397 1,018

Helena, MT18 Runnion Ellie E. 1570567 1,006

MISSOULA, MT19 Conger Kaden 1757272 1,004

Chinook, MT20 Moodry Matthew T. 1654391 1,000

Helena, MT21 Basurto Emily M. 1570560 997

Livingston, MT22 Fross Tucker P. 1568479 996

Helena, MT22 Lamping Jayana E. 1570556 996

BUTTE, MT24 Juarez Silas A. 1714569 992

Livingston, MT25 Grabowski Betsy S. 1568476 987

Livingston, MT26 Ames Alex N. 1568474 982

Helena, MT27 Munro Lilly A. 1570560 978

Helena, MT27 Benson James A. 1570562 978

Helena, MT29 Almendinger Rozalyn L. 1570559 977

BUTTE, MT30 Huntington Peyton S. 1730902 968

Helena, MT31 Cook Dominic L. 1570565 963

Helena, MT32 Reich Grayson 1570559 956

Butte, MT33 Keller Harper S. 1751487 954

Livingston, MT34 Winfrey Griffin A. 1568473 951

Helena, MT35 Avard Tavin T. 1570568 941

Helena, MT36 Johnson Garrett R. 1570566 940

Livingston, MT37 Berg Taj 1568478 938

Helena, MT38 Vanzandt Chase M. 1570563 928

Helena, MT39 Vanzandt Stryder J. 1570563 926

Chinook, MT40 Finley Amanda 1654392 897

Helena, MT41 Johnson Braden L. 1570564 895
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, (3) Scratch All-Events 85 - 109, Scratch

BUTTE, MT42 Nelsen Ryley N. 1730902 885

Chinook, MT43 Hudon Kyle 1654391 875

Butte, MT44 Burch Callen 1751487 873

Helena, MT45 Kline Annabelle M. 1570559 856

Troy, MT46 Gardner Sierra L. 1704750 852

Helena, MT47 Johnson Marcus L. 1570566 834

Bozeman, MT48 Woodhull Khloe M. 1581398 808

Troy, MT49 Niemi Makenzie R. 1704750 796

Red Lodge, MT50 Njos Miles 1713761 759

Helena, MT51 Rathe Alexander J. 1570558 738

KALISPELL, MT52 Darsow Logan B. 1757276 682

Bozeman, MT53 Duffey Alyxander J. 1581398 648

Butte, MT54 Lull Charlie M. 1757273 613

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, (4) Scratch All-Events 84 & Under, Scratch

Livingston, MT1 Grabowski Louis G. 1568473 940

Chinook, MT2 Dietz David M. 1654393 860

Chinook, MT3 Anderson Noah C. 1654392 853

Helena, MT4 Lynch Kelci A. 1570564 850

Bozeman, MT5 Grinnell Olivia 1581397 848

Butte, MT6 Klapan Kendall 1714670 846

MISSOULA, MT7 Stuto Demi 1757272 834

Helena, MT8 Coleman Kayte A. 1570564 822

BUTTE, MT9 Dallaserra Daxtyn J. 1733963 774

Helena, MT10 Rae Chrysantha M. 1570558 770

Bozeman, MT11 Duffey William T. 1581398 765

Chinook, MT12 Munari Alisha 1654392 729

Livingston, MT13 Downey Theo P. 1568477 719

Helena, MT14 Thomas Riley J. 1570566 713

Helena, MT15 Harris William H. 1570558 711

Troy, MT16 Hoffman Kayden J. 1704753 702

Livingston, MT17 Andresini Roman M. 1568478 699

Livingston, MT18 Merideth Grace 1568476 691

Livingston, MT19 Weedman Zoey M. 1568479 681

Helena, MT20 Lockey Richard J. 1570566 678

Livingston, MT21 Downey Cullen L. 1568477 656

Livingston, MT22 Fross Jonathon C. 1568479 655

GILDFORD, MT23 Stevenson Kasey 1737821 654

Livingston, MT24 Taylor Noah T. 1568473 634

Helena, MT25 Hermanson Sawyer G. 1570558 626

Troy, MT26 Cole JW 1704750 620

BUTTE, MT27 Robinson Ryder E. 1757278 608

Helena, MT28 Rainey Gabriel L. 1570559 605

Troy, MT29 Niemi William H. 1704750 580
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, (4) Scratch All-Events 84 & Under, Scratch

Livingston, MT30 Winfrey Alayna C. 1568476 565

Bozeman, MT31 Putnam Vivian H. 1581398 559

Great Falls, MT32 Cayko Zaythan 1757275 554

Red Lodge, MT33 Imhof Broderick 1713761 553

Butte, MT34 Ozanne Linkon V. 1757273 533

Chinook, MT35 Hudon Brooklynn L. 1654391 509

Troy, MT36 Goff Oaklynn A. 1704753 504

Troy, MT37 Sarrett Lizzie 1704753 489

Troy, MT38 Hoffman Christen 1704753 422

BUTTE, MT39 Henson Cody W. 1730902 294

BUTTE, MT40 Henson Jaxon T. 1730902 264

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Doubles Singles, Div. 1 Scratch Doubles/Singles Optional Event,
Scratch

Great Falls, MT1 Cayko Quinton 1757274 1,237

Missoula, MT2 Wilson Jacob R. 1741113 1,210

Helena, MT3 Hopkins Kaleb M. 1570561 1,177

Helena, MT4 Ingraham Skyler M. 1570561 1,173

Kalispell, MT5 Merrill Jayden M. 1757266 1,170

Missoula, MT6 Farrar Kellen R. 1741113 1,169

Helena, MT7 Jester Michael A. 1570555 1,166

Helena, MT8 Bruner Madison 1570557 1,133

Helena, MT9 Hess Hailey 1570557 1,124

Butte, MT10 Lubick Chase H. 1757267 1,115

Helena, MT11 Keintz Noah J. 1570565 1,105

Missoula, MT12 Brown Adelle 1738911 1,095

Helena, MT13 Balcerzak Jacob T. 1570561 1,087

Helena, MT14 Dupler Nathan 1570555 1,059

Helena, MT15 Groth Dayten 1570557 1,030

Missoula, MT16 Ostermiller Gillianne P. 1738911 1,019

Butte, MT17 Duffy Tegan M. 1757267 1,014

KALISPELL, MT18 Darsow Lucas R. 1757276 1,007

Helena, MT19 Haight Karina M. 1570560 1,001

Helena, MT20 Saccheri Payton A. 1570567 992

Missoula, MT21 Martin Jace D. 1739232 956

MISSOULA, MT22 Snider Devin 1757272 946

Butte, MT23 Black Hannah 1757268 942

Helena, MT24 Zito Tyler 1570562 938

Helena, MT25 Thomas Sammantha J. 1570560 925

Butte, MT26 Gelling-Kindt Brooklinn R. 1757267 916

Butte, MT27 Martinich Acen A. 1757267 907

MISSOULA, MT28 Leary John 1757272 902

Helena, MT29 Bomar Christian J. 1570561 891

Billings, MT30 Gosnell Cameron 1757269 888

Chinook, MT31 Jorgensen Riley J. 1654393 886
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Doubles Singles, Div. 1 Scratch Doubles/Singles Optional Event,
Scratch

Billings, MT32 Shore Kale 1757270 876

Missoula, MT33 Goakey Leevi D. 1741113 873

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Doubles Singles, Div. 2 Scratch Doubles/Singles Optional Event,
Scratch

Helena, MT1 Balcerzak Kylie 1570567 952

Great Falls, MT2 White Kolten E. 1757274 933

Helena, MT3 Groth Conrad 1570557 920

Helena, MT4 Almendinger Rylee M. 1570562 912

Kalispell, MT5 Stevens Alayah R. 1757266 907

Helena, MT6 Dupler Lucas 1570555 887

Chinook, MT7 Standiford Chyler 1654392 853

Helena, MT8 Orth Whitley M. 1570556 850

Kalispell, MT9 Nichols Tayte L. 1757266 828

Helena, MT10 Tate Cadin M. 1570555 823

Helena, MT11 George Dillon 1570562 802

Missoula, MT12 Martin Kordel J. 1739232 788

Missoula, MT13 Carroll Kaylie A. 1741113 776

Missoula, MT14 Martin Wyatt J. 1739232 766

Billings, MT15 Parkins Dallas  IV 1757269 760

Chinook, MT16 Edwards Mara J. 1654391 746

Helena, MT17 Thomas Peyton M. 1570563 741

Helena, MT18 Thompson Finn W. 1570567 717

Kalispell, MT19 Nichols Ty L. 1757266 713

Missoula, MT20 Ames Cyrrieanna M. 1739232 694

BUTTE, MT21 Butori Riley J. 1714569 679

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Doubles Singles, Div. 3 Scratch Doubles/Singles Optional Event,
Scratch

Chinook, MT1 Nemetz Ashton 1654393 803

Helena, MT2 Connolly Elijah 1570565 785

BUTTE, MT3 Schwartzmiller Braelynn L. 1733963 762

Helena, MT4 Proulx Liam X. 1570568 712

Helena, MT5 Runnion Ellie E. 1570567 705

Chinook, MT6 Standiford Cooper 1654393 698

Helena, MT7 Munro Lilly A. 1570560 691

Helena, MT8 Almendinger Rozalyn L. 1570559 689

Helena, MT9 Lamping Jayana E. 1570556 680

BUTTE, MT10 Juarez Silas A. 1714569 679

Helena, MT11 Orth Carter J. 1570556 674

Helena, MT12 Grundmeier Parker J. 1570564 672

MISSOULA, MT13 Conger Kaden 1757272 671

Helena, MT14 Whitaker Briahnna C. 1570556 667
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Doubles Singles, Div. 3 Scratch Doubles/Singles Optional Event,
Scratch

Helena, MT15 Basurto Emily M. 1570560 656

Helena, MT16 Reich Grayson 1570559 652

Helena, MT17 Vanzandt Chase M. 1570563 645

Helena, MT18 Vanzandt Stryder J. 1570563 640

Chinook, MT19 Finley Amanda 1654392 639

Helena, MT20 Cook Dominic L. 1570565 636

Helena, MT21 Benson James A. 1570562 629

Helena, MT22 Avard Tavin T. 1570568 620

Helena, MT23 Johnson Garrett R. 1570566 614

Helena, MT24 Kline Annabelle M. 1570559 583

Chinook, MT25 Hudon Kyle 1654391 562

Helena, MT26 Johnson Marcus L. 1570566 548

Helena, MT27 Johnson Braden L. 1570564 539

Helena, MT28 Rathe Alexander J. 1570558 506

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Doubles Singles, Div. 4 Scratch Doubles/Singles Optional Event,
Scratch

Chinook, MT1 Dietz David M. 1654393 602

Helena, MT2 Lynch Kelci A. 1570564 592

Helena, MT3 Coleman Kayte A. 1570564 556

Helena, MT4 Thomas Riley J. 1570566 520

Chinook, MT5 Munari Alisha 1654392 516

MISSOULA, MT6 Stuto Demi 1757272 499

Helena, MT7 Rae Chrysantha M. 1570558 495

BUTTE, MT8 Dallaserra Daxtyn J. 1733963 476

Helena, MT9 Harris William H. 1570558 463

Helena, MT10 Lockey Richard J. 1570566 426

Helena, MT11 Hermanson Sawyer G. 1570558 425

Chinook, MT12 Hudon Brooklynn L. 1654391 373

Helena, MT13 Rainey Gabriel L. 1570559 338
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